Sunday, October 06, 2013

Stage Place
1
2
3
Stage Place
1
2
3
Stage Place
1
2
3
Stage Place
1
2
3
Stage Place
1
2
3
Stage Place
1
2
3

Stage Number:
Hoss Reese
Big Casino
Leggs Balou

Stage Number:
Big Casino
Hoss Reese
Leggs Balou

Stage Number:
Evan Williams
Hoss Reese
Pepper G

Stage Number:
Hoss Reese
Big Casino
Leggs Balou

Stage Number:
Hoss Reese
Big Casino
Pepper G

Stage Number:
Big Casino
Hoss Reese
Pepper G

Horse Ridge Pistoleros
HRP Monthly Cowboy
Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

1:20:57 PM
1

21.61
22.15
25.25

19.93
22.97
29.56

22.59
24.04
29.83

24.22
25.10
29.37

22.77
24.48
31.47

19.75
20.80
24.73

Shoot Date:

10/6/2013



