## **Horse Ridge Pistoleros**

## **HRP Monthly Cowboy**

## Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Sunday, October 06, 2013		1:20:57 PM		Shoot Date:	10/6/2013
Stage Place	Stage Number:	1			
1 Hoss Reese			21.61		
2 Big Casino			22.15		
3	Leggs Balou		25.25		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	2			
1	Big Casino		19.93		
2	Hoss Reese		22.97		
3	Leggs Balou		29.56		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	3			
1	Evan Williams		22.59		
2	Hoss Reese		24.04		
3	Pepper G		29.83		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	4			
1	Hoss Reese		24.22		
2	Big Casino		25.10		
3	Leggs Balou		29.37		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	5			
1	Hoss Reese		22.77		
2	Big Casino		24.48		
3	Pepper G		31.47		
Stage Place	Stage Number:	6			
1	Big Casino		19.75		
2	Hoss Reese		20.80		
3	Pepper G		24.73		